Municipal Arts & Culture Matching Grant Program Application

The *Municipal Arts & Culture Matching Grant Program* is a partnership between Rasmuson Foundation and municipalities designed to increase municipal allocation of Alaska's CARES Act "Direct Municipal Relief" funds to arts and culture organizations. Rasmuson Foundation will match municipal allocation of municipal relief funds. Assuring grantee eligibility and compliance with federal guidelines released by the US Treasury on April 22, 2020 are the responsibility of the municipality. See Program Description for more information.

HOW TO APPLY: Municipalities apply for Rasmuson Foundation matching funds on this form and email to grants@rasmuson.org. Type "Municipal Arts & Culture" in the Subject line.

Applicant Municipality:					
Address to send check (or preferred meth	nod of payment):			
Municipal Representative:	Title:				
phone:		Email:	Email:		
Certification: I certify that the applicant (CARES Act) funds to the beneficiaries list Foundation this application for funds to n Foundation Funds, the total award will be	ted below, and t match the alloca e distributed to	that I am authoriz tions, and that up the named benef	ed to submit to pon receipt of R	Rasmuson	
Signature:	ignature: D		Date:		
А	В	С	D	E	
Name of Beneficiary	Municipal Allocation	Rasmuson Match 1:1*	Rasmuson Match 1:2*	Total Award	
List additional baneficiaries on congrete					
List additional beneficiaries on separate page and insert total here:					
TOTALS					
* Column C: Match 1:1 up to and includin Match 1:2 for allocations in excess of \$20 \$50,000. See Program Description.	•	•	•	• •	
For use by Rasmuson Foundation: Total Matching Funds Approved:					
Program Officer Signature	 Date				